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LIGBT 2018 HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT - 12-09-2018

Max Thomas
Ronald Hatchett
Kevin Ohrnberger
Michael Simeone
Antoine Thurston
Eddie Cintron
Joseph Hatchett
Andrew Mienkiewicz
Paul Casella
Stephen Kappel
Paige Sztabnik
Archie Nabas
Jack Kampf

Joe Scianna
Samuel Cooke
Kenneth Wright
John Jackson
Evelyn Arena
Michael Nenna
Kameron Smith
Sun Kim

James Marino
Joe LaBargo
Shui Lee

Harry Park
Kenny Hosek

Ed Hawkins
James Dickerson
Maniram Basdeo
Ferrill McNeil
Bob Miller

Jack Kampf

Hometown

Stamford, Ct

New York, NY
Manorville, NY
Lindenhurst, NY
New York, NY
Laurelton, NY

New York, NY
Massapequa, NY
Port Jeff St., NY
Plainview, NY

Cold Spring Harbor, NY

Queens Village, NY
Levittown, NY
Ronkonkoma, NY
Patchogue, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Bogota, NJ

West Babylon, NY
Tobyhanna, PA
Tobyhanna, PA
Flushing, NY
Lindenhurst, NY
Bayside, NY
Forest Hills, NY
Bay Terrace, NY
West Islip, NY
Bayshore, NY
Norwalk, CT
Bronx, NY

Bronx, NY
Bohemia, NY
Levittown, NY

All series listed include handicap & bonus pins

* Wildcard

FINAL SHOOTOUT
Max Thomas
Ronald Hatchett
Kevin Ohrnberger
Michael Simeone

ROUND 3
Kevin Ohrnberger
Antoine Thurston

Max Thomas
Eddie Cintron

Ronald Hatchett
Joseph Hatchett

Michael Simeone
Andrew Mienkiewicz

ROUND 2
Joseph Hatchett
Samuel Cooke

Antoine Thurston
Archie Nabas

Andrew Mienkiewicz
Kenneth Wright

Michael Simeone
Paul Casella

Kevin Ohrnberger
Stephen Kappel

Max Thomas
Jack Kampf

Eddie Cintron
Joe Scianna

Ronald Hatchett
Paige Sztabnik

ROUND 1

Max Thomas
Stephen Kappel
Ronald Hatchett
Archie Nabas

# Cashed multiple times

Scratch  Hdcp  Bonus
189 28 0
192 18 0
171 38 0
160 32 0

Scratch  Hdcp  Bonus
212 38 0
203 36 0
199 28 0
189 36 0
195 18 0
169 30 0
224 32 0
188 23 0

Scratch  Hdcp  Bonus
245 30 0
191 36 0
221 36 0
201 24 0
233 23 0
200 35 0
211 32 0
189 45 0
192 38 0
191 39 0
188 28 0
180 33 0
172 36 0
183 0 0
181 18 0
137 45 0

Scratch  Hdcp  Bonus
241 28 0
216 39 0
228 18 0
220 24 0

AMF Babylon Lanes, West Babylon, NY

Total
217
210
209
192

Total
250
239

227
225

213
199

256
211

Total
275
227

257
225

256
235

243
234

230
230

216
213

208
183

199
182

Total
269
255
246
244

Series Earnings
787 $1,500
733 $750
866 $500
750 $300
741 $250
722 $250
786 $250
814 $250
736 $200
702 $200
755 $200
841 $200
721 $200
759 $200
718 $200
706 $200
711 $100
689 $100
744 $100
731 $100
753 $100
757 $100

1369 * $100
704 $100
743 $100
726 $100
732 $100
790 $100
703 $100
731 $100
758 $100
705 # $70

$7,220

Payout
$1,500
$750
$500
$300
Payout
Advance
$250
Advance
$250
Advance
$250
Advance
$250
Payout
Advance
$200
Advance
$200
Advance
$200
Advance
$200
Advance
$200
Advance
$200
Advance
$200
Advance
$200
Payout
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Samuel Cooke
Joe Scianna
Eddie Cintron
Paige Sztabnik
Michael Simeone
Antoine Thurston
Paul Casella
Kenneth Wright
Jack Kampf

Sun Kim

Kameron Smith
Kenny Hosek
John Jackson
Shui Lee
Maniram Basdeo
Ferrill McNeil
Joe LaBargo

Bob Miller
Evelyn Arena
Michael Nenna
Ed Hawkins
James Dickerson
Harry Park
James Marino

200
235
197
178
190
182
171
181
179
169
183
189
170
166
175
175
193
156
147
147
185
171
160
133

36

36
45
32
36
45
35
33
42
27
21
40
41
32
31
13
42
49
45

18
23
48

OO0 000NN

236
235
233
223
222
218
216
216
212
211
210
210
210
207
207
206
206
198
196
192
191
189
183
181

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100



